Drill / Screwdriver (Cordless) 9.6V
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9.6V drill/driver suitable for drilling and screwdriving applications. Two speed settings,
variable speed and reverse action for maximum control. Fourteen position adjustable torque
control for consistent screwdriving in all materials. 10mm keyless chuck with automatic
spindle lock for quick and easy bit change. Supplied with one hour charger, 2 x 1.3Ah Ni Cd

battery packs and carry case.

Model Number

No Load Speed
Drilling Capcity Steel
Drilling Capcity Wood
Maximum Torque
Battery

Weight

Description

DC750KA drill/screwdriver
Replacement battery DE9062

DC728KA
0-300/0-1100 rpm
10 mm

22 mm

19 N-m

2 x NiCd 1.3 Ah
1.5kg

Price Each
Order Code
135-2959
412-2197

484375



