

Drill / Screwdriver (Cordless) 9.6V

DC750KA

DEWALT



9.6V drill/driver suitable for drilling and screwdriving applications. Two speed settings, variable speed and reverse action for maximum control. Fourteen position adjustable torque control for consistent screwdriving in all materials. 10mm keyless chuck with automatic spindle lock for quick and easy bit change. Supplied with one hour charger, 2 x 1.3Ah Ni Cd battery packs and carry case.

Model Number	DC728KA
No Load Speed	0-300/0-1100 rpm
Drilling Capacity Steel	10 mm
Drilling Capacity Wood	22 mm
Maximum Torque	19 N·m
Battery	2 x NiCd 1.3 Ah
Weight	1.5 kg

484375

Description	Order Code	Price Each
DC750KA drill/screwdriver	135-2959	
Replacement battery DE9062	412-2197	